Date

Wednesday 4/10/24

Wednesday 4/24/24

Monday 4/29/24

Thursday  5/2/24

Wednesday 51824
5/13/24

5146124
5/28/24

Thursday

Wednesday 5/22/24

Wednesday 5/29/24

.

D.L. Beckwith Middle School
Cross Country Spring 2023-2024

Raynham

Somerset

Berkley

Raynham

Berkley & Swansea

Raynham

Berkley & Swansea

Berkley, Raynham,
Somerset & Swansea

@Raynham

@Somerset

Home

Home

@Berkley

@Raynham

Home

Home

Dismissal /Time

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm



